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
price, you can make it your own with...

Listing courtesy of McEnearney Associates, Inc.

1405 MARTHA CUSTIS DRIVE, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22302

MLS #: VAAX2040180 | Status: Active e

List PriceT$499,000 Days on Market: 117 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 3 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 1/1/- | SgFt: 1,114 | Year Built: 1941

*aeexx $20,000 PRICE REDUCTION *****

Back on market - buyer's job status changed. Rarely available Parkfairfax 3BR, 1Bath, Patio
Condo. Parkfairfax, a 1600+ home community, with lovely widespread grou...
Listing courtesy of Coldwell Banker Realty

3313 VALLEY DRIVE, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22302

MLS #: VAAX2042504 | Status: Active ®

List PriceT$479,000 Days on Market: 12 | Property Type: Residential

Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/- | SqFt: 935 | Year Built: 1941

SHAZAMM! This two bedroom, two bath Parkfairfax Lincoln model is truly a stunner! Totally

renovated in 2022 and further embellished by the present owners, glorious light fills the open,
spacious floor plan of this welcoming cond...

Listing courtesy of Corcoran McEnearney

3327 VALLEY DRIVE #702, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22302

MLS #: VAAX2042100 | Status: Active @ | Unit: 702
List Price: $450,000 | Days on Market: 18 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 1/1/- | SqFt: 930 | Year Built: 1941

Return to Nature — Just 5 Miles from the Lincoln Memorial

Welcome to Parkfairfax, where history, nature, and modern convenience blend seamlessly to create
the perfect place to call home. Nestled in ...
Listing courtesy of Casey Margenau Fine Homes and Estates LLC

1225 MARTHA CUSTIS DRIVE #319, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22302

MLS #: VAAX2039854 | Status: Active @ | Unit: 319

List Price: $450,000 | Days on Market: 13 | Property Type: Residential

Beds: 3 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/- | SqFt: 1,372 | Year Built: 1980

Welcome home to Parc East! Currently this three bedroom + two full bathroom (#319) is combined

with the adjacent one bedroom +one full bathroom (#315) to create one grand 2,015 sq ft residence
(please see MLS #VAAX2039866). The ow...

Listing courtesy of Long & Foster Real Estate, Inc.
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1776 DOGWOOD DRIVE, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22302

MLS #: VAAX2041386 | Status: Active

List PriceT$440,000  Days on Market: 47 | Property Type: Residential

Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/0 | SqFt: 1,086 | Year Built: 1975

1776 Dogwood Dr is charming ground-floor condo offering a perfect combination of comfort and

convenience in a highly sought-after location. Terrace Townhouses of Beverly Hills is a garden-
style townhome community in Alexandria. Wi...

Listing courtesy of EXP Realty, LLC

3344 GUNSTON ROAD, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22302

MLS #: VAAX2040936 | Status: Active ®

List PriceT$420,000 1 Days on Market: 52 | Property Type: Residential

Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 1/1/- | SqFt: 900 | Year Built: 1941

Beautiful sought after Lincoln Model2Br/1 Ba on one floor. Crown molding throughout! Plenty of

cabinet space in your kitchen with gas stove! Enjoy your tub/shower. Closets in each bedroom with
three closets in the main bedroom...

Listing courtesy of Keystone Realty

3315 WYNDHAM CIRCLE #4236, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22302

MLS #: VAAX2042540 | Status: Active @ | Unit: 4236

List Price: $420,000 | Days on Market: 10 | Property Type: Residential

Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/0 | SqFt: 1,096 | Year Built: 1990

LOCATION LOCATION LOCATION - MOVE IN READY. Arguably the best unit in Pointe at Park

Center, this top floor end unit has one of the few private and unobstructed balcony views in the
community. The unit has cathedral ceilings and h...

Listing courtesy of Samson Properties

3311 WYNDHAM CIRCLE #3202, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22302

MLS #: VAAX2041418 | Status: Active # | Unit: 3202

List Price: $410,000 | Days on Market: 50 | Property Type: Residential

Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/0 | SqFt: 1,096 | Year Built: 1990

Open House Sat 3/8/25 from 2:00-4:00. *** This beautiful 2BR, 2BA condo unit is located in the

sought-after Pointe at Park Center. The condo has an open floor plan and with plenty of natural
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

List Price: $239,000 | Days on Market: 57 | Property Type: Residential

Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/- | SqFt: 1,042 | Year Built: 1965

This well maintained 2BR/2BA condo offers a spacious modern kitchen, crown molding and

wainscoting, dining area, living space with floor to ceiling sliding doors that lead to the balcony,
master w/ ensuite and walk-in closet with ...

Listing courtesy of Peabody Real Estate LLC

1225 MARTHA CUSTIS DRIVE #504, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22302

MLS #: VAAX2040154 | Status: Active Under Contract i | Unit: 504

List Price: $225,000 | Days on Market: 51 | Property Type: Residential

Beds: 1 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 1/1/- | SqFt: 489 | Year Built: 1980

Terrific condo in Sought after Parkeast in Alexandria . Sunny, Cozy , New Kitchen 2023 new

bathroom 2023, all new doors, Mints away from Arlington, DC, Falls Church, Springfield, Oldtown
and etc.... Great location #linebr...

Listing courtesy of Spring Hill Real Estate, LLC.

2500 N VAN DORN N STREET #420, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22302

MLS #: VAAX2040788 | Status: Active Under Contract i | Unit: 420

List Price: $195,000 | Days on Market: 27 | Property Type: Residential

Beds: 1 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 1/1/0 | SqFt: 567 | Year Built: 1965

Welcome to this charming condo located in the heart of Alexandria! Spacious living space filled with

natural light, high ceilings, open floor plan and serene balcony views! A large walk-in closet in the
bedroom. Recent updates inc...

Listing courtesy of Samson Properties
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2707 DAVIS AVENUE, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22302

MLS #: VAAX2040718 | Status: Closed g

List PriceT$1,600,000 | Days on Market: 6 | Property Type: Residential

Sale Price: $1,703,000 | Sold Date: 02/21/2025

Beds: 4 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 3/2/1 | SqFt: 2,725 | Year Built: 1950

Welcome to 2707 Davis Avenue, a beautifully expanded single-family home in the heart of the

highly desirable Braddock Heights neighborhood . Thoughtfully upgraded and meticulously cared
for, this property combines timeless finishe...

Listing courtesy of Compass

800 BEVERLEY DRIVE, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22302

MLS #: VAAX2040740 | Status: Closed g

List PriceT$1,339,000 | Days on Market: 21 | Property Type: Residential
Sale Price: $1,250,000 | Sold Date: 03/05/2025

Beds: 3 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 3/2/1 | SqFt: 2,758 | Year Built: 1938

This Fabulous Tudor home in Amazing Beverly Hills has not been on the market since 1972 and is
ready for new fortunate owners!

Sitting stately on a fully fenced and gated corner lot, it encompasses lush...
Listing courtesy of LPT Realty, LLC

1216 W BRADDOCK ROAD, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22302

MLS #: VAAX2039388 | Status: Closed.

List PriceT$1,;300,000 | Days on Market: 107 | Property Type: Residential
Sale Price: $1,335,000 | Sold Date: 02/20/2025

Beds: 4 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 4/3/1 | SqFt: 2,410 | Year Built: 1939

Listing courtesy of Non Subscribing Office

826 W BRADDOCK ROAD, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22302

MLS #: VAAX2040506 | Status: Closed.

List PriceT$1,200,000 | Days on Market: 9 | Property Type: Residential

Sale Price: $1,150,000 | Sold Date: 02/25/2025

Beds: 4 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 4/3/1 | SqFt: 3,858 | Year Built: 1958

Welcome home to 826 W. Braddock Road, a gorgeous quintessential Colonial in Jefferson Park.

This move-in-ready home features sand-in-place hardwoods in the living room and upper level and
lustrous wide plank floors in the dining r...

Listing courtesy of Long & Foster Real Estate, Inc.

2316 N EARLEY STREET, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22302

MLS #: VAAX2040476 | Status: Closed.

List PriceT$885,000 Days on Market: 5 | Property Type: Residential

Sale Price: $906,000 | Sold Date: 02/26/2025

Beds: 3 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/0 | SqFt: 2,150 | Year Built: 1954

Welcome to this stunning two-level home that combines comfort, style, and practicality. The main

level features three generously sized bedrooms, while the lower level offers a versatile 4th room
(NTC), a full bath, and a convenien...

Listing courtesy of Coldwell Banker Elite

908 W TAYLOR RUN PARKWAY, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22302
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